

C. Case No.79/24(CIS 79/24)
J.O Code: WB01346
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,

Order date :13.12.24

Today is fixed for Plea

Complainant takes steps.

Out of two accd, one is present and rest accd is absent by petition.

Surety is directed to produce both accd on the next date fixed.

The case is adjourned

To 06/02/25 for plea positively.

JM