

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Complainant case 79/24 (CIS 79/24)

Order date : 15/05/25

Today is fixed for evidence of informant positively

Complainant is present by hazira

Accd files a petition on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is allowed

Hence case is adj today

Fix 09/07/25 for evidence of informant positively

Judicial Magistrate  
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia