

Complainant Case No.79/2024(CIS79/24)

J.O Code: WB01346

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,

Order date : 10/10/2025

Today is fixed for evidence positively

Both parties are present by hazira.

Complainant namely Namita mondal as PW 01 is present. She is further examined

and deferred on the Id advocate of Petitioner

The case is adjourned today

To 27/11/25 for further Chief of PW 01

SD/-

JM